2025 Destry's Free-4-All
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Jodee Miller
Tanner Stovall
Tanner Stovall
Lindsey Jo Berend
Shelby West
Shelby West
Hope Yaap
Lindsey Jo Berend
Shelby West
Rachel Kittle
Emily Chiglo
Megan Fowler
Emily Chiglo
Jamie Cramblit
Jamie Cramblit
Bailey Howard
Karissa Jones
Graci Yaap
Lucy Ryder
Maysa Barnard
Brinn Pohorily
Hope Yaap
Tanner Stovall
Olivia Bundick
Kim Hahn
Maysa Barnard
Jessica Demell
Lainee West
Graci Yaap
Kambell Schmidt
Blair Stasinski
Chloe Oppelt
Brinn Pohorily
Jessica Demell
Kim Hahn
Ashleigh Lewis
Kim Hahn
Chanel Green
Courtney Keiser
Katelyn Lail
Dallie Scott
Hope Yaap
Chloe Oppelt
Chloe Oppelt
Miranda Matthews
Olivia Bundick
Hope Yaap
Chanel Green
Courtney Keiser
Jamie Cramblit
Kyla Mason
Courtney Keiser
Courtney Keiser
Caitlin Kilgore

Hometown
Santo, TX
Winona, TX
Winona, TX
Moody, TX
Diana, TX
Diana, TX
Sugar Land, TX
Moody, TX
Diana, TX
Woodland, AL
Groesbeck, TX
Valley View, TX
Groesbeck, TX
Millsap, TX
Millsap, TX
Krum, TX
West, TX
Sugar Land, TX
Poolville, TX
Burnet, TX
Crosby, TX
Sugar Land, TX
Winona, TX
Poolville, TX
Midway, TX
Burnet, TX
Dublin, TX
Emory, TX
Sugar Land, TX
Lubbock, TX
Poolville, TX
Sunnyvale, TX
Crosby, TX
Dublin, TX
Midway, TX
Montgomery, TX
Midway, TX
Amarillo, TX
Crowley, TX
Glen Rose, TX
Athens, TX
Sugar Land, TX
Sunnyvale, TX
Sunnyvale, TX
Murchison, TX
Poolville, TX
Sugar Land, TX
Amarillo, TX
Crowley, TX
Millsap, TX
Burleson, TX
Crowley, TX
Crowley, TX
Odessa, TX

Horse

Divide The Seis
Famous Little Dash
Famous Little Dash
Be My Valentine Guy
BQH SB Beautys Slick
Sparkin Rocs

All Perks On Me

Be My Valentine Guy
BQH SB Beautys Slick
PC Uncle Si

Smart N Goldseeker
Beaches N Goodbyes
Smart N Goldseeker
Pipers Magic

Pipers Magic

Socksta BFamous Guys

Playboys Six Pack

Big Time Traffic
Streaking Pass Yawl
YHS Rockets Pearl
Hickory Missn 112
All Perks On Me
Olena Moon Star
Streak N Perks
Happy Takin Cash
YHS Rockets Pearl
CA Double Down
Docs Bingo Hickory
Big Time Traffic
Cartagenasluckywasp
Rosie Secret

Km French Fling
Hickory Missn 112
CA Double Down

RTF Smooth And Easy

WEF A Sharp Delight

Happy Takin Cash
Streak N Xpress
Marvel Makin Pace
Players Easy Cash
Ccc Heza Sailor Bug
PC Cals Boondito Bar
DH Speedy Shodo
DH Speedy Shodo
Shez Texas Royalty
Streak N Perks

PC Cals Boondito Bar
Streak N Xpress
Marvel Makin Pace
Fast Cash La Jolla

SS Vegas Bomb
Buckeye Spirit
Buckeye Spirit

Dat Streakin Bunny

Sidepots

OAMB
OAMB
OAMB
OYMB
OAM
OAM
OYMB
OYMB
OAM
OM
OM
OM
OM
OM
OM
OM
OM
OAMB
OM
OYMB
OYMB
OYMB
OAMB
OM
OAM
OYMB
OAM
oYM
OAMB
OM
OAM
OAMB
OYMB
OAM
OAM
OAMB
OAM
OAM
OAMB
OAM
oYM
oYM
OAMB
OAMB
oYM
OM
oYM
OAM
OAMB
OM
OYMP
OAMB
OAMB
OAMB

Result
14.969
15.092
15.351
15.379
15.402
15.450
15.454
15.474
15.477
15.477
15.486
15.523
15.526
15.536
15.551
15.659
15.665
15.695
15.721
15.732
15.735
15.744
15.777
15.784
15.836
15.899
15.915
15.917
15.919
15.927
15.937
15.939
15.983
16.037
16.066
16.091
16.109
16.132
16.147
16.227
16.242
16.245
16.265
16.268
16.288
16.308
16.326
16.340
16.348
16.374
16.430
16.501
16.528
16.592

Place
1D-1
1D-2
1D-3
1D-4
1D-5
1D-6
1D-7
2D-1
2D-2
2D-2
2D-4
2D-5
2D-6
2D-7
2D-8
2D-9
2D-10
2D-11
2D-12
2D-13
2D-14
2D-15
2D-16
2D-17
2D-18
2D-19
2D-20
2D-21
2D-22
2D-23
2D-24
2D-25
3D-1
3D-2
3D-3
3D-4
3D-5
3D-6
3D-7
3D-8
3D-9
3D-10
3D-11
3D-12
3D-13
3D-14
3D-15
3D-16
3D-17
3D-18
3D-19
4D-1
4D-2
4D-3

Open Horse Results

Amount

$477
$358
$239
$119

$398
$249
$249

$99

$318
$239
$159

$80

$239
$179
$119



2025 Destry's Free-4-All Open Horse Results

Section No Contestant Hometown Horse Sidepots  Result Place Amount
Sat PM 55 Dallie Scott Athens, TX Ccc Heza Sailor Bug OYM 16.613 4D-4 $60
SatAM 20 Shala Chappell Willis, TX Iris Joes Firewater oM 16.618 4D-5

SatAM 94 Rachel Crawford Sarepta, LA Flash N Savvy OAM 16.708 4D-6

Sun 181 Avalay Bluff Dale, TX Smart Cee Lady oM 16.757 4D-7

SatAM 7  MiaRedman Scurry, TX RF Flingin Sugar OAM 16.929 4D-8

SatPM 155 Tara Woodall Palestine, TX Stryker Brigade OAMB 16.955 4D-9

FriAM 95 Ashley Rolston Cleburne, TX Shes Gone To Vegas OAM 16.973 5D-1 $159
Sun 24  Caitlin Kilgore Odessa, TX Duck Dance Perry OAMB 17.033 5D-2 $119
FriAM 34 KylaMason Burleson, TX SS Vegas Bomb OYMP 17.048 5D-3 $80
Sat PM 109 Connie Belsha Anacoco, LA Miss Sunny Brass OSM 17.067 5D-4 $40
Sun 225 Miranda Matthews Murchison, TX Shez Texas Royalty OYM 17.095 5D-5

Sat PM 149 Lilian Gold Liberty Hill, TX Daddys Money OAM 17.114 5D-6

Sat AM 165 Carrie Draheim Poolville, TX Stormiestwoeyedsally OAM 17.185 5D-7

Sat AM 211 Helena Headspeth Kyle, TX Pass A Dash Of Tiveo oM 17.260 5D-8

SatPM 9  Ashleigh Lewis Montgomery, TX WEF A Sharp Delight OAMB 17.349 5D-9

Sat AM 143 Ashley Rolston Cleburne, TX Shes Gone To Vegas OAM 17.385 5D-10

Fri PM 47 Debbie Kilgore Odessa, TX Dirty Puddin OSM 17.471 5D-11

Sun 20 Helena Headspeth Kyle, TX Pass A Dash Of Tiveo oM 17.559 5D-12

Fri AM 120 Carrie Draheim Poolville, TX Stormiestwoeyedsally OAM 17.663 5D-13

Fri PM 63 Caitlin Kilgore Odessa, TX Duck Dance Perry OAMB 17.741 5D-14

Sun 340 TaraWoodall Palestine, TX Stryker Brigade OAMB 18.095 5D-15

Sun 153 Paislee Barnard Burnet, TX JT Traffic Guy OYMB 18.282 5D-16

Fri AM 97 Connie Belsha Anacoco, LA Miss Sunny Brass OSM 18.335 5D-17

Sun 292 Mia Redman Scurry, TX RF Flingin Sugar OAM 18.777 5D-18

Fri PM 3 Keylee Parker Goldsby, OK RB Wagon Master OYMB  15.316+5 NT

SatAM 50 Shelby Poorman Sealy, TX DH Fames Boonella OAMB  15.364+5 NT

Sun 183 Tanner Stovall Winona, TX Olena Moon Star OAMB 15.451+5 NT

SatPM 94 Harley Jo Skender Kountze, TX Girl Stoppin Traffic OAMB  15.600+5 NT

Fri AM 46 Kim Hahn Midway, TX RTF Smooth And Easy OAM 15.689+5 NT

Sun 75 Chloe Oppelt Sunnyvale, TX Km French Fling OAMB  15.800+5 NT

Sun 150 Cylie Brockway Terrell, TX Panamas Last Edition OAMB  15.818+5 NT

Fri AM 112 Kambell Schmidt Lubbock, TX Cartagenasluckywasp OM 15.941+5 NT

Sun 246 Avalay Bluff Dale, TX VC ThirdTimesTheCharm oM 16.030+5 NT

Sun 73  Carolyn Slimak Weatherford, TX Ariana Sunrisa OAM 16.113+5 NT

Fri AM 58 Lucy Ryder Poolville, TX Streaking Pass Yawl OM 16.156+5 NT

SatPM 34 Emily Reid Whitney, TX Im Not Easy Guys OYM 16.223+5 NT

Fri PM 68 Cylie Brockway Terrell, TX Panamas Last Edition OAMB  16.256+5 NT

Sat PM 123 Paislee Barnard Burnet, TX JT Traffic Guy OYMB 16.533+5 NT

Fri PM 12 Caitlin Kilgore Odessa, TX Dat Streakin Bunny OAMB  16.735+5 NT

Sun 277 Rachel Crawford Sarepta, LA Flash N Savvy OAM 17.077+5 NT

Fri AM 81 Jamie Cramblit Millsap, TX Fast Cash La Jolla oM 17.520+5 NT

SatAM 120 Katelyn Lail Glen Rose, TX Players Easy Cash OAM 17.794+5 NT

Sun 62 Debbie Kilgore Odessa, TX Dirty Puddin OSM 19.217+5 NT

Sun 302 Shelby Poorman Sealy, TX DH Fames Boonella OAMB  19.883+5 NT

Sun 1 HarleyJo Skender Kountze, TX Girl Stoppin Traffic OAMB  15.813+10 NT

Sun 177 Emily Reid Whitney, TX VB Fire Ta Fame OYM  16.111+10 NT

Sun 233 Emily Reid Whitney, TX Im Not Easy Guys OYM  16.690+10 NT

Sun 117 Shelby West Diana, TX Sparkin Rocs OAM 24.354+5 NT

SatAM 70 Keylee Parker Goldsby, OK RB Wagon Master OYMB NT NT

SatPM 105 Emily Reid Whitney, TX VB Fire Ta Fame OYM NT NT

SatPM 108 Cindy Truelove Mabank, TX Rojo Styling Diva OSM SCR NT

Sun 25 Cindy Truelove Mabank, TX Rojo Styling Diva OSM SCR NT

Sun 296 Shala Chappell Willis, TX Iris Joes Firewater oM SCR NT

Sun 132 Jacie Etbauer-Allred Edmond, OK Frosty DoDat Whistle OAB 14.997+5 NT



2025 Destry's Free-4-All
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SatAM
SatAM
SatAM
SatAM
SatAM
SatAM
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No Contestant
171 JadaTrosper

53 Kay Blandford

21 JadaTrosper

36 Brooke Hickey
106 JodiRoush
161 Jessica Kennerly
94 Mattie Smith
127 Jaycee Lee Yoakum
139 Ashley Restivo
237 Emma Watson
359 Ashley Restivo

5  SheilaZant
144 Kyla Mason
197 Kaelyn Craddock
12 Jaycee Lee Yoakum
79 Lane Stallman
94  Sheila Zant
130 Kristin Brewer
201 Lane Stallman
218 Chloe Terptra

12  Corinna Sollinger
171 Bailey Bryson
116 DaniZimbelman
256 Rachel Crawford
216 Keylee Parker
120 DaniZimbelman
257 Lane Stallman
177 LindaJudkins

60 Kristina Brem
222 MandiCleveland
100 Cody Babb

34  Ashley Mayer
127 Jacie Etbauer-Allred
58 Brooke Hickey
115 Nicole Thebeau
177 Gwenny Davis
23 Katrina Hanson
29 Gwenny Davis
45 Sadie Damuth
52  Krystal Davila

57 Kelby Petty
161 Devon Bouldin
186 Nicole Thebeau
143 Jennifer Crawford
246 Devon Bouldin
303 Sadie Damuth

Hometown
Ponder, TX

Horse
Some Beaches Boss

Sutherland springs, T> Born Ivory James

Ponder, TX
Godley, TX
North Zulch, TX
Grapeland, TX
Fruitvale, TX
Huffman, TX
Chico, TX
Bulverde, TX
Chico, TX
Stephenville, TX
Burleson, TX
Ninnekah, OK
Huffman, TX
Helotes, TX
Stephenville, TX
La Vernia, TX
Helotes, TX
Gutner, TX
Temple, TX
Stratford, TX
Belton, TX
Sarepta, LA
Goldsby, OK
Belton, TX
Helotes, TX
Muskogee, OK
Azle, TX
Grandbury, TX
Sapulpa, OK
Carrollton, TX
Edmond, OK
Godley, TX
Springhill, LA
Comanche, TX
Richmond, TX
Comanche, TX
Hallsville, TX
Killeen, TX
Cresson, TX
Ringgold, TX
Springhill, LA
San Antonio, TX
Ringgold, TX
Hallsville, TX

Some Beaches Boss
Heavens Special DR
Chick Play Ta Fame
Ichis Playgun Diva
Fite N Firewater

Bleu Bayou

Blackjack
Bar W Whatta Fire
Blackjack

Blazen Hot Fire

SS Vegas Bomb

TM Coronado Rose
Bleu Bayou

High Brow Smokin Cat
Blazen Hot Fire

PFF Sweet N Rare
Honey Boon Lilly
Twisting And A Firing
Sevens Dun It

Shadow Joker

MCM Turbo Leo Socks
Blazin Hood Rat
Major Smooth Rush
MCM Turbo Leo Socks
High Brow Smokin Cat
Fxx Dak

Fast N Fergie
MNIStreakaftamidnite
Her California Fox
CID Highwind
Sassafrost

Heavens Special DR
Sonny Bit O Bully
Four Star Jess

Jet

Four Star Jess

Jk Cool Your Bull

Tres Rojo Vodka

FL The Golden Child
Dwightsthirsty

Sonny Bit O Bully

Esla The Great
Dwightsthirsty

Jk Cool Your Bull

Sidepots

OAB
OMB
OAB
OB
OAB
OB
(0)4
OYB
OB
OA
OB
OM
OoPY
OAB
OYB
(0)4
OM
OAB
oy
OoPY
OA
OB

OA
OYB

oy
OM
OA

OAB
OAB
OB
OA
OA
OA
OA
(0)4
OA
OA
OMB
OA

OMB
(0)4

Open Horse Results

Place

Result
15.005+5
15.128+5
15.286+5
15.374+5
15.387+5
15.433+5
15.449+5
15.486+5
15.520+5
15.533+5
15.674+5
15.719+5
15.757+5
15.818+5
15.868+5
15.897+5
15.933+5
15.945+5
15.968+5
16.065+5
16.069+5
16.287+5
16.449+5
16.726+5
17.698+5
19.226+5

15.909+10
16.064+10
16.517+10
17.213+10
NT
NT
NT
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT



